
 

 
Where talent grows 
Headteacher: Mrs M. Walker 

Head of Teaching, Learning and Assessment: Mrs E. Watson 
 
 
 

After School Clubs – Summer Term 2023/2024  
 

Please find below the after school clubs that we will run for our pupils during the summer term.  
 

    Start Date             Last Class Club Teacher Year Group/Class Time 

Mon 15th Apr Mon 6th May Booster Club (continued 
from last term) 

Mrs Watson Year 6 3:30pm-4:30pm 
 

Tue 23rd Apr Tue 9th Jul Book Club Mrs Jobbins Reception and 
Class 2 

3:30pm-4:15pm 

Tue 16th Apr Tue 7th May Booster Club (continued 
from last term) 

Mrs Watson Year 6  3:30pm-4:30pm 
 

Wed 24th Apr Wed 10 Jul Netball Club  Mrs Salthouse 
(Parent 
Volunteer)  

Classes 3 & 4 3:30pm-4:30pm 

Thu 25th Apr Thu 11th Jul IT Club Mr Timmis Classes 3 & 4 
 

3:30pm-4:30pm 
 

Fri 21st June Fri 12th July Electric Guitar Club Mr Duffy 
(Volunteer) 

Year 6 (max 6 
pupils) 

3:30pm-4:30pm 
 

 

 
If you would like your child to attend one of the above clubs, please complete the School Spider surveys which will be open 
from 7pm tonight (Thursday 28th March). Surveys will close on Sunday 14th April in order for registers to be prepared.  
 
Please note that the Year 6 Booster Clubs will however run as they did in the spring term. There is no need to complete a 
new survey.  

 
If we have exceptional interest in Book Club and IT club we will have to divide the children into two groups (one group the 
first half term and the other group the next).  
 
Electric Guitar Club can have a maximum of 6 places which will be allocated on a first come first served basis. 

 
Pick up for all clubs will be from the schoolyard with the exception of Book Club which will be from Reception’s outside play 
area. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 


